
001 |RO 24 0014206F | |DA171AC3 |07.09 09:09:20.7 |OK |01 |021 |
002 |RO 24 0014231F | |DA9990B5 |07.09 09:11:30.1 |OK |01 |004 |
003 |RO 24 0014254F | |DA171AE6 |07.09 09:11:36.7 |OK |01 |035 |
004 |RO 24 0014235F | |DA1719D6 |07.09 09:11:39.7 |OK |01 |029 |
005 |RO 24 0014205F | |DA07881A |07.09 09:11:58.1 |OK |01 |025 |
006 |RO 24 0014208F | |DAECBE6F |07.09 09:12:56.8 |OK |01 |001 |
007 |RO 24 0014204F | |DA19E59C |07.09 09:13:00.7 |OK |01 |010 |
008 |RO 24 0014220F | |DA19E6C9 |07.09 09:14:23.5 |OK |01 |017 |
009 |RO 24 0014202F | |DA19E665 |07.09 09:14:25.8 |OK |01 |008 |
010 |RO 24 0014236F | |DA19E7EB |07.09 09:14:52.9 |OK |01 |009 |
011 |RO 24 0014225F | |DA1074AD |07.09 09:14:54.4 |OK |01 |030 |
012 |RO 24 0014211F | |DA19E69A |07.09 09:14:56.1 |OK |01 |007 |
013 |RO 24 0014210F | |DA1717EB |07.09 09:15:01.7 |OK |01 |006 |
014 |RO 24 0014212F | |DA19E5E9 |07.09 09:15:51.7 |OK |01 |003 |
015 |RO 24 0014237F | |DA171985 |07.09 09:15:52.4 |OK |01 |026 |
016 |RO 24 0014232F | |DA19E80D |07.09 09:15:53.9 |OK |01 |019 |
017 |RO 24 0014203F | |DA6D12DD |07.09 09:15:59.1 |OK |01 |005 |
018 |RO 24 0014247F | |DA420B97 |07.09 09:16:10.9 |OK |01 |023 |
019 |RO 24 0014221F | |DA064016 |07.09 09:17:30.2 |OK |01 |024 |
020 |RO 24 0681864F | |DA19E5F3 |07.09 09:17:31.9 |OK |01 |028 |
021 |RO 24 0014217F | |DA04F44E |07.09 09:19:00.6 |OK |01 |011 |
022 |RO 24 0014253F | |DA19E55E |07.09 09:19:01.7 |OK |01 |042 |
023 |RO 24 0014219F | |DA19E530 |07.09 09:19:10.3 |OK |01 |022 |
024 |RO 24 0014216F | |DA197A01 |07.09 09:20:21.1 |OK |01 |041 |
025 |RO 24 0014214F | |DA19E50A |07.09 09:21:01.7 |OK |01 |018 |
026 |RO 24 0014223F | |DA19E687 |07.09 09:21:02.0 |OK |01 |034 |
027 |RO 24 0014234F | |DA19E6DC |07.09 09:21:02.2 |OK |01 |044 |
028 |RO 24 0014229F | |DA5B49F3 |07.09 09:21:04.3 |OK |01 |033 |
029 |RO 24 0014250F | |DA19E501 |07.09 09:21:05.6 |OK |01 |015 |
030 |RO 24 0014227F | |DAD5DED9 |07.09 09:22:33.3 |OK |01 |037 |
031 |RO 24 0014243F | |DA19E7CA |07.09 09:22:34.0 |OK |01 |039 |
032 |RO 24 0014207F | |DB0B78AD |07.09 09:22:36.9 |OK |01 |016 |
033 |RO 24 0014213F | |DA32B4FA |07.09 09:22:39.4 |OK |01 |027 |
034 |RO 24 0014240F | |DA19E898 |07.09 09:22:43.3 |OK |01 |031 |
035 |RO 24 0014239F | |DA19E57D |07.09 09:23:12.3 |OK |01 |032 |
036 |RO 24 0014209F | |DA19E605 |07.09 09:26:08.4 |OK |01 |002 |
037 |RO 24 0014226F | |DA19E623 |07.09 09:28:33.8 |OK |01 |014 |
038 |RO 24 0014252F | |DA19E6C3 |07.09 09:33:48.1 |OK |01 |013 |
039 |RO 24 0014218F | |DA171873 |07.09 09:33:52.6 |OK |01 |012 |
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Ceas Atomic : 06.09.2024 20:59:07 GPS Ceas Atomic : 07.09.2024 15:57:21 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 06.09.2024 20:59:07 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 07.09.2024 15:57:22 +1
Sincronizare : 06.09.2024 20:59:07 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 44 Por. sositi : 44
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040 |RO 24 0014255F | |DA06424B |07.09 09:35:24.8 |OK |01 |038 |
041 |RO 24 0014244F | |DA19E66B |07.09 09:36:52.3 |OK |01 |043 |
042 |RO 24 0014249F | |DA038116 |07.09 09:39:09.8 |OK |01 |036 |
043 |RO 24 0014242F | |DA19E593 |07.09 09:46:32.5 |OK |01 |040 |
044 |RO 24 0014245F | |DA19E638 |07.09 15:49:10.7 |OK |01 |020 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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